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'&@ Consolidated Sales Invoices Report Date/Time: 09/26/13 10:32 PM

%\ Consolidated By Date w/ Hourly Sales
'\\Q' Invoice Dates 01/01/2013 - 01/31/2013
\‘\\\

Invoice Day of Total Inv.
Date Week <7AM 7AM 8AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM NOON 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM 11PM Sales
01/04/13 Fri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 309 512 842 389 840 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,891
01/05/13 Sat 0 0 0 0 87 632 1,162 706 621 617 852 934 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,610
01/06/13 Sun 0 0 0 0 69 276 454 449 2,085 567 436 938 697 0 0 0 0 0 5,970
01/07/13 Mon 0 0 0 0 150 471 1,425 631 349 376 386 734 571 0 0 27 0 0 5,121
01/08/13 Tue 0 0 0 0 -139 175 385 505 596 154 262 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,451
01/09/13 Wed 0 0 0 0 286 260 2,556 984 1,780 299 536 1,367 234 0 0 0 0 0 8,302
01/10/13 Thu 0 0 0 0 0 1,115 752 691 1,924 796 3,195 3,467 137 0 0 0 0 0 12,075
01/11/18 Fri 0 0 0 0 306 0 1 32 391 687 667 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,325
01/12/13 Sat 0 0 0 0 50 1,417 977 496 1,231 82 725 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 5,018
01/13/13 Sun 0 0 0 0 55 1,070 194 372 1,051 585 1,483 247 0 0 0 1,982 0 0 7,040
01/14/13 Mon 0 0 0 0 180 561 464 482 101 82 557 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,486
01/15/13 Tue 0 0 0 0 11 526 800 100 326 360 1,632 1,325 19 0 0 0 0 0 5,099
01/16/13 Wed 0 0 0 0 0 1,633 845 505 157 522 57 214 470 0 0 0 0 0 4,403
01/17/13 Thu 0 0 0 0 190 27 922 1,367 1,204 -10 1,271 1,469 105 0 0 0 0 0 6,546
01/18/13 Fri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,065 1,300 889 668 1,821 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,742
01/19/13 Sat 0 0 0 0 -54 315 777 5,953 836 1,883 247 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,035
01/20/13 Sun 0 0 0 0 0 401 212 273 228 239 63 134 523 0 0 0 0 0 2,074
01/21/13 Mon 0 0 0 0 53 288 612 592 126 410 504 55 25 0 0 0 0 0 2,665
01/22/13 Tue 0 0 0 0 68 200 258 875 505 472 121 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,767
01/23/13 Wed 0 0 0 0 5 296 941 493 757 1,090 528 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,353
01/24/13 Thu 0 0 0 0 0 337 969 638 725 1,449 549 1,089 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,756
01/25/13 Fri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 963 1,823 566 257 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,764
01/26/13 Sat 0 0 0 0 -154 199 311 65 132 0 97 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 821
01/27/13 Sun 0 0 0 0 102 52 950 472 3,221 135 16 -1,306 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,643
01/28/13 Mon 0 0 0 0 -174 1,679 678 127 882 80 923 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,257
01/29/13 Tue 0 0 0 0 158 60 290 1,557 951 322 220 1,444 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,002
01/30/13 Wed 0 0 0 0 -89 293 452 98 474 802 203 289 35 0 0 0 0 0 2,556
01/31/13 Thu 0 0 0 0 14 1,479 326 1,832 916 1,534 735 406 320 0 0 0 0 0 7,562
Totals --> 0 0 0 0 1,173 13,763 17,712 21,824 24,341 17,088 17,888 17,360 3,176 0 0 2,009 0 0 136,334




